
 

Inpatient at ACS Outpatient visit 

Group 2S Group 2

Study Day Day Date Study Day Day Date

-1 Monday 14-Jan-19 -1 Thursday 17-Jan-19

1 Tuesday 15-Jan-19 1 Friday 18-Jan-19

2 Wednesday 16-Jan-19 2 Saturday 19-Jan-19

3 Thursday 17-Jan-19 3 Sunday 20-Jan-19

8 Tuesday 22-Jan-19 8 Friday 25-Jan-19

15 Tuesday 29-Jan-19 15 Friday 01-Feb-19

22 Tuesday 05-Feb-19 22 Friday 08-Feb-19

29 Tuesday 12-Feb-19 29 Friday 15-Feb-19

57 Tuesday 12-Mar-19 57 Friday 15-Mar-19

85 Tuesday 09-Apr-19 85 Friday 12-Apr-19
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